
 
 

READ/San Diego  

Families for Literacy Program 

Songs, ABCs, Crafts, Books! 

 
 
 
 

           Serra Mesa- 
Kearny Mesa Branch Library 

 
                October – December 2012 

 
                   
                   

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

    Wednesday, October 3      5:45 – 7:45 pm 
           Thursday, October 4      10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 

    Wednesday, November 7    5:45 – 7:45 pm 
Thursday, November 8  10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 
Wednesday, December 5    5:45 – 7:45 pm 

    Thursday, December 6       10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 
 
 

Serra Mesa/Kearny Mesa Branch Library 
9005 Aero Drive 

San Diego, CA 92123 
 

Please call Kim Noriega to register or for more information @ 619.527.3163 

 



READ/San Diego  

Families for Literacy Program 

Songs, ABCs, Crafts, Books! 

 

 
 
 
         City Heights/Weingart Branch Library 
 
 
                   October – December 2012 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Wednesday, October 10      5:45 – 7:45 pm 
           Thursday, October 11      10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 

    Wednesday, November 14    5:45 – 7:45 pm 
Thursday, November 15  10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 
Wednesday, December 19    5:45 – 7:45 pm 

    Thursday, December 20       10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 
 

 

 
 

City Heights/Weingart Branch Library 
3795 Fairmont Avenue 
San Diego, CA 92105 

 
Please call Kim Noriega to register or for more information @ 619.527.3163 

 
 



 
 

 READ/San Diego  

Families for Literacy Program 

Songs, ABCs, Crafts, Books! 

 
 

 

 

      Valencia Park/Malcolm X Branch Library 
 

    October – December 2012 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday, October 17      5:45 – 7:45 pm 
           Thursday, October 18      10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 

    Wednesday, November 28    5:45 – 7:45 pm 
Thursday, November 29  10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 
Wednesday, December 12    5:45 – 7:45 pm 

    Thursday, December 13       10:00 am – 12:00 pm 

 
 
 
 
 

Valencia Park/Malcolm X Branch Library 
5148 Market Street 

San Diego, CA 92114 
 

Please call Kim Noriega to register or for more information @ 619.527.3163 

 

 



 

READ/San Diego  

Families for Literacy Program 

Songs, ABCs, Crafts, Books! 

 
 
 
 
 
 

             Logan Heights Branch Library 

 
             October – December 2012 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Tuesday, October 16       5:45 – 7:45 pm 
 

Tuesday, November 13     5:45 – 7:45 pm 
 

Tuesday, December 4    5:45 – 7:45 pm 
 
 
 

Logan Heights Branch Library 
567 So. 28th Street 

San Diego, CA 92113 
 

Please call Kim Noriega to register or for more information @ 619.527.3163 

 
 

 

 


